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BPL031
HYDRAULIC CRIMPING TOOL
IN LINE TYPE

 

STROKE

FORCE

CRIMPING TIME (depending on section)

BATTERY CAPACITY (for 95 mm² copper lug)

DIMENSIONS (L  l  h in mm)

WEIGHT (with battery)

APPLICATIONS SECTIONS

HEXAGONAL CRIMPING

4 > 95 mm²

4 > 95 mm²

DIE SETS   PAGES 88 – 96.

D31, BPE031 & BPL031 

NARROW HEAD

EXCELLENT RATIO WEIGHT/CAPACITIES

ROTATIVE HEAD

QUICK OPENING
& CLOSING HEAD

D31
BPE031.

18V
2Ah

DIMENSIONS (mm)

WEIGHT

PAGE 56 – 57.


